
Thursday, February 11Live A aaelt6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.0 Saying it with Music
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. H. Isher-
wood
10.20 For My Lady: Notable
Namesakes of the Famous
411. 0 A.C.E.. Talk: ."Our full
time job"
11.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. O Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A musical commentary
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
5. 0 Children’s session, includ-
ing "Hello Children," followed
by "C.0.R.B. Speaks’"-A repe-tition of New Year Messagesfrom Miss Maxse and Mrs.
Davies
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Grand Symphony Orchestra,"Land of Smiles" (Lehar)
7.40 Recorded feature: "The
Bright Horizon"8.5 "The Red Streak"
8.31 "The Listeners’ Club"
8.44. "The Instde Story"
8.50 Allen Roth Orchestra and
Chorus, "You Should be set to
Music," "Oh! Dear, What Can
the Matter Be?"
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Music by British Bands:
"Morning, Noon and Night"
(Suppe), "The Linnet’s -Par-
ade" (Brewer), "The Dove ofPeace" (Lincke), "The British,""Lancastria" (Chandler)
9.31. "Dad and Dave"10. O Repetition of Talk and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Chamber sic Hour:
Goossens (oboe), Lener (vio-lin), Roth (viola), and Hart-
man (’cello), Oboe Quartet inF Major (Mozart)
8.16 Nancy eoeas (contralto)
8.30 Musical Art Quartet
Quartet in A Minor (Schubert)9.0 Classical recitals10. 0 Kirsten Flagstad (so-prano), Suggia (’cello), Caruso(tenor), Petri (piano)10.30 Close down7MI AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

5. Op.m. Miscellaneous6.
ma Air Force signal prepara-7‘o Sports talk: "Rill" Hendry7.30 Orchestral session7.45 "The Rank Outsider"
8. 0 Concert ;

9.0 Miscellaneous
10. 0 Close down

Y/, WELLINGTONé

570 ke. 526 m.
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9.30
Moraiag StarMusi: While You Work40:10 Devotional Servic?10 For the Musie Lover
19.28 t9 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: Musical
miniatures--Trotere :

"

11. 0 "Just Some More Belis":Taik by Major F. H. Lampen"Just Some More Bells"
41.165 Light and shade

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15. and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical hour
8. 0 Afternoon session
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Radio variety
5. 0 Children’s session (5.30"Hello Children,’ followed by"C.O.R.B. Speaks," a repetitionof New Year messages from
Miss Maxse and Mrs. Davies)
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Continuation of dinner
music
7.0 BBC Talks
728 t07.30 Time signals
7.45 Act 1: "Hey Hey U.S.A."An American Half Hour featur-
ing famous stars of the stageand screen
8.16 Act 2: Gus Gray, News-
paper Correspondent
8.29 Act 3: "Hometown Var-
iety."" Entertainment from the
Studio by N.Z. artists
8.54 Act 4: "The British Grena-diers." BBC Revue Chorus
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary|9.25 Alison Cordery (soprano)|
(A_ studio recital)9.37 "in aa Summer Garden"
Music by Delius, London Sym-phony Orchestra
9.49 Rees McConachy (violin-ist): A Studio recital
16. O Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON ‘NEWS followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AN7: WELLINGTON |

840 kc. 357 m.
5. Op.®@. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Schnabel
(piano), and members of thePro Arte Quartet, Quintet in A
Major, Op. 114 ("The Trout’’)(Schubert)
8.35 Schlusnus (baritone)8.38 Pro Arte Quartet, Quar-tet in F Minor, Op. 20, No. 5
(Schubert)
8.54 Franz Hart (piano), "LeCahier Romand’ (Honegger)9.0 They Sing Together: Popu-lar vocalists
9.15 Novelty instrumentalists
.9.30° Variety10. 0 At close of day
10.30 Close down

OWA WELLINGTON |

990 kc. 303 m.7. Op.m, Contact ‘

7 "Cappy Ricks"7.33 Let’s have a chorus
7.45 et timeOD . .
8.40 "Dad and Dave" p

9. 2 Highlights of Literature9.30 Let’s have a laugh!
9.45 When day is done
10, 0 Close down

27 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH8i0 ke. . 370 m.
7, Bp.m. Recorded items7.46 Sports tulk and review8. @ Music, mirth and melody
45
Relay of community sing-ng9.30 Latest dance and otherrecordings

ye
@ Station notices
down

CNA a750 kc. 395 m.7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41. 0 Morning programme
12,

QO Lanech musie (12.45 and1.13 p.m., LONDON NEWS
-30-2.0 p.m, Educational ses@

5. 0 Light music
5.30 "Biuey" (final episode)
5.45 Roland Peachey and His
Royal Hawaiians6.0 "Songs of the West"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcements
‘Dad and Dave’
7. 0 Reserved
7.10 After dinner music
7.30 For the bagdsman8.0 "Baffles: The Case of theVirtuoso" (concluded)
8.24 Sergei Rachmaninoff
(piano) and Fritz Kreisler
(violin), Duo for Piano andViolin in A Major (Schubert)
8.44 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),"Por Music" "Good-night"’(Franz), "O Lay Thy. Cheekon Mine" (Jensen)
8.50 Florence Hooton (’cello),Violoncello Sonata (Samartini)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Artist’s spotlight
9.40 Tunes of the day
10. 0 Close down.

rOAYAN | NELSON920 kc. 327m.
7. Op.m. "Women’s War Ser-vice Auxiliary’: Talk by Mrs.H. Atmore
7.14 Youth at the Controls
8. 0 Chamber music programme:Bela Bartok (piano), JosephSzigeti (violin), and BennyGoodman (Clarinet), "Contrasts"(Bartok)
Arnold Belnick (violin), Sonatain.C Minor (Geminiani)9,5 "Ravenshoe"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 ke. 306 m,

7. Op.m. Organ melodies7.15 Every Walk of Life7.30 Popular duettists7.45 Charlie Kunz (piano)8. 0 Close down

5) Y 720 ke. 416m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews9.0 Morning programmeeS For My Lady: ‘Sorrell andSon"
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Band music
11. 0 ‘Just Some More Bells’’:Talk by Major F. H, Lampen11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Our Full-time Job"
11.30 Music While You Work12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 session2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 Some humour
3. 0 Classical hour4.0 Modern variety4.30 Music from the Films5. 0 Children’s session, includ-ing "Hello Children,’ followed
by "C.0.R.B. Speaks": A repeti-tion of New Year messagesfrom Miss Maxse and

=
Mrs.

Davies
5.45 Dinner music by the NBSLight Orchestra
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
7. 0 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Harold Ramsay and his Rhythm
Symphony,"Memories of Horatio Nicholls"
(Nicholls)
pb "Billy

Bunter of Grey~r
yii "London Palladium Orches-
"Galety Memories"8.0 "Cappy Ricks"8.24 Roston Promenade. Orches-
tra,"Doctrinen Waltz" , (Strauss)8.32 ‘i Live Again’8.55 Willy Steiner tra,Ragamuffin’ (Rixner)

8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Ray Noble’s Orchestra
10. O. Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL rennet
5.
Be uns

Tunes for the tea*
table
‘35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Musical comedy
8.30 Ballads and _ orchestra}music by Haydn Wood
9. 0 Music of Britain
9.17 "Drama in Cameo"
9.30 Cuban Caballeros
9.45 Partners on record
10. 0 Fun and frolic
10.30 Close down

Zz GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. O Mornine musie
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 session
3. 0 Classical programme3.30 ‘Just Sidelights on Roy=alty’’: Major F. H. Lampen3.45 Orchestras and. ballads
4.15 A little humour
4.30 Dance music
5. 0 For the children
5.30 Dinner music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.45 Addington Market reportStation notices
Reserved
"Hopalong Cassidy"Waltz time and a harpStanelli’s Stag Party
Musical comedy heroines
Live, laugh and love
Busch Quartet, Quartet in

B Flat Major, Op. 168 (Schu-
bert)
8.24 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),
and Lauritz Melchior (tenor),"I Think of. Thee’ (Schumann)'
8.27 Viadimir Horowitz (pian-«-
ist), Scherzo No. 4 in E Major,
Op. 54 (Chopin)
8.36 "The Mighty Minnites"848 Maori music
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.30 A Young Man With a
Swing Band
10. 0 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45a.m, London
News

F

9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11.0. For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Joan Hammond (soprano),Australia
11.20 "Health in the Homes
Calling the Doctor"
11.25 Potpourri: Syncopation
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 session2.0 Singers and Strings
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Musical comedy3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s session: BigBrother Bill, including"Hello Children," followed by
"C.O.R.B. Speaks": A repetitionof New Year Messages from Miss
Maxse and Mrs. Davies6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONe4 NEWS and War Review)7. Reserved7.10
eeesening

talk
7.30 EVENINeeSymphony programm
Dorati vel London Philharmoniérehestra,"Hamlet" Overture, Op. 678
(Tehaikovski)
Gerhard Husch,

peesstone)"Venetian Intermezzo, Op.
RRR Ea (Yrjo
ilpinen)
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